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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 July Meeting with media ECB 

 Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on the global economy and 
markets 

ECB 

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB 

 “The Fixed Income Market Colloquium”, organised by the Italian 
Ministry of the Economy and Finance and Mercato Telematico dei 
titoli di Stato (MTS) – speech on “Unconventional monetary policy 
and fixed income markets” 

Rome 

Wednesday, 5 July Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 6 July International Conference of Commercial Bank Economists 
(ICCBE) – speech on “Europe’s economic recovery and 
implications for monetary policy” 

Paris 

Monday, 10 July Meeting with BayernLB, on euro area economic developments ECB 

Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with University of Siegen, on economic issues ECB 

Tuesday, 18 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 19 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

Tuesday, 25 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with German Federal Ministry of Finance,                     
Mr Martin Heipertz, on economic situation in the euro area 

ECB 
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